RADIAN
CHASSIS AND
MODULES
VWP-FLEX-451, VWP-FLEX-961, VWP-FLEX-1182 SERIES
24/7 TECHNICAL SUPPORT AT 877.877.2269 OR VISIT BLACKBOX.COM
DATA SHEET
RADIAN
BLACK BOX VIDEO WALL PROCESSOR

© COPYRIGHT 2020. BLACK BOX CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
NOTES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE
Radian Flex Chassis and Modules
Chassis
500 W, 4-slot,1 power supply, i5 VWP-FLEX-451
600 W, 9-slot, redundant power supplies, i7 VWP-FLEX-962
600 W, 9-slot, 1 power supply, i7 VWP-FLEX-961
600 W, 9-slot, 1 power supply, Xeon VWP-FLEX-962X
800 W, 11-slot, redundant power supplies, i7 VWP-FLEX-1182
800 W, 11-slot, redundant power supplies,
Xeon
VWP-FLEX-1182X
800 W, 11-slot, redundant power supplies, i7,